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SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

(Formerly known as Syrma SGS 1echnology Pvt. Lid. and Syrma Technology Pyt. Litd.)

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Registered Office: Unit No. 601, 6th Floor, Floral Deck Plaza, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093
LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity

Shares

Fully Paid-up

626,900

42,157,425

56,845,068

34,619,100

3,369,360

2,068,965

1,724,138

2,358,769

5,728,132

26,731,280

176,229,137

Date:

Distinctive Nos.

From

1

626901

42784326

99629394

134248494

137617854

139686819

141410957

143769726

149497858

24.08.2022

To
626900

42784325

99629393

134248493

137617853

139686818

141410956

143769725

149497857

176229137

Type of Security

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and under
Lock-in

Fully Paid-up and Not
under Lock-in

Lock-in Dates

From

24-Aug-2022
24-Aug-2022
24-Aug-2022
24-Aug-2022
24-Aug-2022

24-Aug-2022

05-May-2022

24-Aug-2022

24-Aug-2022

To
24-Aug-2025

24-Aug-2023
24-Feb-2023
24-Aug-2025
22-Sep-2022
24-Feb-2023
04-Nov-2022
22-Sep-2022

21-Nov-2022

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO

Public

Physical/
Demat

Demat
Demat
Demat
Demat
Demat#
Demat
Demat##
Demat#
Demat#

Demat

For SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Company Secretary andcé
Membership No.: A39709

Notes: #i) 5,728,129 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 22nd September, 2022 and 5,728,132 Equity Shares allotted
to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 21st November, 2022;

##ii) In accordance with Regulation 17 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, 1,310,345 Equity Shares held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund — Series 9 (Alternative

Investment Fund — Category Il) and 413,793 Equity Shares held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund — Series 10 (Alternative Investment Fund — Category Il) are
locked in for a period of Six Months from the date of allotment of the Equity Shares to them, being May 5, 2022;. (Refer Annexure A and page No.102 of the
Prospectus of the Company)
iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.100-103 of the Prospectus of the Company; and

iv) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

CIN: U30007MH2004PLC 148165

™M E-mail: info@symasgs.com

@ Website: www.syrmasgs.com

Chennai: Plot No. B27, Phase Il, Zone B, MEPZ-SEZ. Tambaram, Chennai - 600045.
Phone: +91 44 7172 8600 Fax: +91 44 7172 8612

Registered Office : Unit No. 601, éth Floor, Floral Deck Plaza, MIDC, Andheri (East),
Mumbai, Maharashira, India, 400093. Tel +91 22 4036 3000 Fax +91 22 2829 1176





