

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

(Formerly known as Syrma SGS Technology Pvt. Ltd. and Syrma Technology Pvt. Ltd.)

SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Registered Office: Unit No. 601, 6th Floor, Floral Deck Plaza, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093

LOCK-IN DETAILS

No. of Equity Shares Fully Paid-up	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/ Demat	
	From	То		From	То		
626,900	1	626900	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	24-Aug-2025	Demat	
42,157,425	626901	42784325	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	24-Aug-2023	Demat	
56,845,068	42784326	99629393	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	24-Feb-2023	Demat	
34,619,100	99629394	134248493	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	24-Aug-2025	Demat	
3,369,360	134248494	137617853	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	22-Sep-2022	Demat#	
2,068,965	137617854	139686818	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	24-Feb-2023	Demat	
1,724,138	139686819	141410956	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	05-May-2022	04-Nov-2022	Demat##	
2,358,769	141410957	143769725	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	22-Sep-2022	Demat#	
5,728,132	143769726	149497857	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-Aug-2022	21-Nov-2022	Demat#	
26,731,280	149497858	176229137	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat	
176,229,137							
				For SYRMA SGS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED			
Date:	24.08.2022			Rahul N Sinnarka			
				Company Secr	Company Secretary and Compliance Office		
				Membership No.: A39709			

Notes: #i) 5,728,129 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 22nd September, 2022 and 5,728,132 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e. upto 21st November, 2022;

##ii) In accordance with Regulation 17 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, 1,310,345 Equity Shares held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 9 (Alternative Investment Fund – Category II) and 413,793 Equity Shares held by IIFL Special Opportunities Fund – Series 10 (Alternative Investment Fund – Category II) are locked in for a period of Six Months from the date of allotment of the Equity Shares to them, being May 5, 2022;. (Refer Annexure A and page No.102 of the Prospectus of the Company)

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.100-103 of the Prospectus of the Company; and

iv) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.



CIN: U30007MH2004PLC148165

E-mail: info@syrmasgs.com

Website: www.syrmasgs.com

Chennai: Plot No. B27, Phase II, Zone B, MEPZ-SEZ. Tambaram, Chennai - 600045. Phone: +91 44 7172 8600 Fax: +91 44 7172 8612

Registered Office : Unit No. 601, 6th Floor, Floral Deck Plaza, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400093. Tel +91 22 4036 3000 Fax +91 22 2829 1176